Garment N°

MOQ:
EXW Price:
FOB Price:
EU Price:
MSRP:

Delivery Dates:

27

12 units per color
S68
S73
S87
$126
15.06.24 - 15.09.24

Name: Leda Sweater

Origin: Arequipa, Peru

Knitter: Mr. Mario

Composition: 70% Baby Alpaca, 30% Mulberry Silk

Technique: Industrial Machine + Hand Finished

Weight: 312 gr.

Code: SWE-031B

Price 12 units 24 units 50 units 100 units 200 units

S68 S66 S63 S60 S58
$73 $71 $68 $65 $63
S87 S85 S82 $79 S77




